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Description

199002210000
50100

02/21/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PUCKETT
JERRY(1ST
SAVING

279 697

199004250001
16810

04/25/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PORTER,
JEAN S.

288 611

199009050002
58990

09/05/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCHUTT,
MARK D. &
JEAN L.

308 342

199008310002
55240

08/31/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON,
DONALD E. &
ELI

307 785

199008310002
55510

08/31/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES HESTER,
TONY R. &
SUSAN C

307 852

199011080003
25610

11/08/1990
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HALL, EARL L. 317 743

199106050001
59320

06/05/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JONES, W.
EARL

346 99

199107300002
21570

07/30/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FLEISIG,
RICHARD S.
ETAL

355 975

199107300002
21810

07/30/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TRAVERSON,
J.P.      ETAL

355 978

199107300002
22020

07/30/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LAMOREE,
RONALD J.
ETAL

355 975

199108130002
37670

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 108

199108130002
37720

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 38

199108130002
37690

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 45

199108130002
37770

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 91

199108130002
37850

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 33

199108130002
37810

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 77

199108130002
37800

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 82

199108130002
37790

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 103

199108130002
37740

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 113

199108130002
37860

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 69



199108130002
37920

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 49

199108130002
37960

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 100

199108130002
37900

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 72

199108130002
37880

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

29 26

199108130002
37950

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

29 22

199108130002
37940

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 116

199108130002
38010

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 106

199108130002
38020

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

29 47

199108130002
38000

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 118

199108130002
38060

08/13/1991
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVING

29 82


