Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002210000 50100	02/21/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PUCKETT JERRY(1ST SAVING	279	697				
199004250001 16810	04/25/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PORTER, JEAN S.	288	611				
199009050002 58990	09/05/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHUTT, MARK D. & JEAN L.	308	342				
199008310002 55240	08/31/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, DONALD E. & ELI	307	785				
199008310002 55510	08/31/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER, TONY R. & SUSAN C	307	852				
199011080003 25610	11/08/1990 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HALL, EARL L.	317	743				
199106050001 59320	06/05/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JONES, W. EARL	346	99				
199107300002 21570	07/30/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FLEISIG, RICHARD S. ETAL	355	975				
199107300002 21810	07/30/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TRAVERSON, J.P. ETAL	355	978				
199107300002 22020	07/30/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LAMOREE, RONALD J. ETAL	355	975				
199108130002 37670	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	108				
199108130002 37720	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	29	38				
199108130002 37690	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	29	45				
199108130002 37770	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	91				
199108130002 37850	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	29	33				
199108130002 37810	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	77				
199108130002 37800	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	82				
199108130002 37790	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	103				
199108130002 37740	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	113				
199108130002 37860	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	69				

199108130002 37920	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	29	49		
199108130002 37960	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	100		
199108130002 37900	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	72		
199108130002 37880	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	29	26		
199108130002 37950	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	29	22		
199108130002 37940	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	116		
199108130002 38010	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	106		
199108130002 38020	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	29	47		
199108130002 38000	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	118		
199108130002 38060	08/13/1991 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVING	29	82		